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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Moffat - Representative to the 119th United States Congress - District 3 - REP - Vote For 1

Regent of the University of Colorado - At Large - DEM - Vote For 1
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146
1
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Choice
Jeff Hurd
Ron Hanks
Lew Webb
Stephen A. Varela
Russ Andrews

Curtis M. McCrackin

Choice
Elliott Hood
Charles "CJ" Johnson

Total
146

oo NN

Votes
767
662

98
85
69
51

Votes
140
120

Margin
105

Margin
20

Diluted Margin %
4.9904943

Diluted Margin %
0.95057034



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 146
Audited Contest

Discrepancies Recorded 2

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
102-1-13 Yes
102-1-15 Yes
102-3-22 Yes
102-4-19 Yes
102-4-24 Yes
102-5-5 Yes
102-5-8 Yes
102-5-23 Yes
102-6-4 Yes
102-6-23 Yes
102-7-15 Yes
102-8-3 Yes
102-9-5 Yes
102-9-23 Yes
102-10-13 Yes
102-10-17 Yes
102-10-18 Yes
102-11-5 Yes
102-11-9 Yes
102-12-4 Yes
102-13-5 Yes
102-13-24 Yes
102-14-7 Yes
102-14-9 Yes
102-15-5 Yes
102-15-13 Yes
102-15-24 Yes
102-16-4 Yes
102-16-6 Yes
102-16-11 Yes
102-16-15 Yes
102-17-4 Yes
102-19-22 Yes
102-21-3 Yes
102-21-15 Yes

102-21-24 Yes

Unaudited Contest
2

Discrepancy
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102-22-21
102-24-15
102-25-6
102-25-8
102-26-1
102-26-14
102-26-20
102-27-14
102-27-19
102-28-23
102-29-4
102-29-9
102-29-14
102-29-19
102-29-20
102-30-16
102-31-6
102-31-22
102-34-3
102-34-4
102-34-7
102-34-23
102-34-25
102-35-9
102-35-12
102-36-15
102-36-24
102-37-14
102-37-19
102-38-3
102-38-14
102-39-16
102-39-19
102-39-24
102-40-12
102-40-19
102-40-23
102-41-1
102-41-9
102-43-2
102-43-15
102-43-21
102-44-9
102-46-9
102-46-16
102-47-3
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102-47-7
102-47-16
102-49-12
102-49-17
102-50-19
102-51-2
102-51-6
102-51-12
102-52-9
102-52-24
102-52-25
102-54-15
102-54-18
102-55-8
102-55-21
102-56-2
102-56-11
102-56-15
102-57-10
102-58-19
102-39-17
102-60-13
102-61-8
102-61-11
102-61-15
102-61-24
102-62-7
102-63-21
102-64-11
102-64-14
102-64-15
102-65-1
102-66-18
102-67-14
102-67-19
102-68-16
102-69-9
102-69-23
102-70-3
102-70-8
102-70-13
102-71-1
102-71-2
102-71-22
102-73-13
102-75-10
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102-75-22
102-76-20
102-77-2
102-77-5
102-78-8
102-78-17
102-79-7
102-79-12
102-80-11
102-80-12
102-80-13
102-81-4
102-82-4
102-82-17
102-83-9
102-83-13
102-83-25
102-85-4
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Ann Dodd JNL Linsacum

County Clerk

| SheeciVforgan




